
BREAKFAST FAVORITES FROM THE GRIDDLE

BEVERAGES

Breakfast Burrito  
3 fresh eggs, Applewood bacon, onions, cheddar cheese,
Roma tomato, wrapped in a flour tortilla (sour cream,
guacamole & salsa on the side). Sub egg whites + 2.50 

14.5

Old School Benedict 
2 poached eggs, Canadian bacon, hollandaise sauce, served
on top of an English Muffin, served with hash browns. 
Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50

14.5

Bacon & Eggs
2 fresh eggs any style, 2 strips of Applewood bacon, served
with toast & hash browns. Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50

13.5

Breakfast Quesadilla
3 fresh eggs, grilled chicken breast, pico de gallo, cheddar
cheese, pressed in a flour tortilla (sour cream, guacamole &
salsa on the side).

15.5

Brentwood Burrito
Scrambled egg whites, turkey bacon, pico de gallo, wrapped
in a flour tortilla (salsa & guacamole on the side).

16.5

Vegan Tofu Burrito
Scrambled tofu, avocado, pico de gallo, wrapped in a flour
tortilla (salsa on the side). 

14.5

Steel Cut Oatmeal
Add raisins, almonds, and brown sugar + 2.00 
Add bananas and/or strawberries + 3.50

10

Breakfast Tacos (3) 
3 Fresh eggs, Applewood bacon, cheddar cheese, avocado,
pico de gallo, jalapeño aioli, flour tortillas (salsa on the side).

14.5

Westside Benedict         
2 poached eggs, bacon, guacamole, pico de gallo, hollandaise
sauce, served on top of an English Muffin, served with hash
browns. Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50

15.5

Breakfast Sandwich  
2 fresh eggs, avocado, Applewood bacon, cheddar cheese,
Roma tomato, on ciabatta bread, served with hash browns.
Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50

14.5

Yogurt & Fresh Fruit Parfait  
Greek yogurt served with fresh fruit and organic granola.

15.5

Ask us about our delectable pastries.

Chocolate Chip Banana Bread 6.5

ORGANIC COFFEE

Artisanal Coffee       
Latte              
Americano    
Italian Cappuccino            
Hot Chocolate             
Spanish Latte       
Spice Chai Latte               
Cafe Mocha    
Vanilla Latte 
Honey Spice Latte
Black Forest Mocha     
Snicker Mocha  
Matcha Latte
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Extra Shot Espresso 

Small        Regular

All Beverages Available Hot or Iced

Lemonade
Mint Lemonade
Brewed Organic Iced Tea
Iced Tea Lemonade
Soda
Orange Juice
Pellegrino or Panna
Heirloom Organic Tea 

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3
5
3.5
5
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Design Your Own Omelette   
3 eggs with choice of 3 items: cheddar, mozzarella, swiss,
Parmesan, feta, tomato, spinach, mushroom, onions,
peppers, salsa, bacon, or turkey bacon. Served with toast or
hash browns. Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50

16.5

BREAKFAST ENTREES

Buttermilk Pancakes 
Served with maple syrup, butter, and powdered sugar. 
Add bananas and/or strawberries on top + 3.50
Add chocolate chips + 2.50

12

Multigrain French Toast 
Served with maple syrup, butter, and powdered sugar.
Add bananas and/or strawberries on top + 3.50
Add chocolate chips + 2.50

12

Seasonal Fruit Salad
Applewood or Turkey Bacon (3) 
Sliced Avocado 
Hash Browns         
Loaded Hash Browns    
Toast with Butter & Jam   
Side Organic Mixed Greens    
Housemade Potato Chips  
Guacamole Side     

6.5
6
3.5
3.5
5
3.5
5.5
3.5
4.5

SIDES

4               5
5               6
4.5            5.5
5               6
5               6
6               7
6               7
6               7
6               7
6               7
6.5            7.5
6.5            7.5
6.5            7.5
4
5
1.5

LITERATI CAFE



HOT DISHES

Avocado Toast
Avocado with lemon, extra virgin olive oil, pico de gallo, and
chili pepper flakes on multigrain bread. Add an egg + 3.00 

13.5

Tuna Salad
Dairy free albacore salad with celery, onion, Roma tomato,
and capers served on ciabatta bread.

16.5

Vegan Hummus Wrap (v)
Vegan patty, hummus, Roma tomato, avocado, sprouts,
cucumber, Romaine lettuce, and dairy-free pesto, wrapped
in a spinach tortilla.

14.5

Served with homemade chips.  Sub organic mixed greens,
french fries, or Gluten free bread + 2.50. 

Sub onion rings or fresh fruit + 3.50

BLT
Applewood bacon, shredded lettuce, and Roma tomato,
lightly dressed on multigrain bread.

14.5
Soup of the day bowl  9

Bowl of Turkey Chili 11

Ask about our specials!

Soup of the day cup 7

Cheese Quesadilla
  Add chicken breast + 4.50

11

Seasonal Fruit Salad
Applewood or Turkey Bacon (3) 
Sliced Avocado 
French Fries 
Onion Rings 
Hash Browns         
Loaded Hash Browns    
Toast with Butter & Jam   
Side Organic Mixed Greens    
Housemade Potato Chips  
Guacamole Side     
Large Tortilla Chips & Guacamole  

6.5
6
3.5
5
5.5
3.5
5
3.5
5.5
3.5
4.5
11
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Caesar
Parmesan cheese, croutons, with vegetarian Caesar dressing
on Romaine lettuce. Add chicken breast  + 4.50

12.5

Chopped
Roasted turkey, mozzarella cheese, lentils, Roma tomato,
mushrooms, cucumber, kalamata olives, with balsamic
vinaigrette on Romaine lettuce.

15

Chicken Pesto
Grilled chicken breast, Roma tomato, cucumber, with 
dairy- free pesto on organic mixed greens.

15.5

Cobb
Avocado, Applewood bacon, roasted turkey, Roma tomato,
hard boiled egg, bleu cheese crumbles with bleu cheese
dressing on a Romain & Iceberg mix.

 16.5

Dressing mixed in unless requested otherwise.
Add a side of housemade potato chips + 3.50

SIDES

BEVERAGES

Lemonade
Mint Lemonade
Brewed Organic Iced Tea
Iced Tea Lemonade
Soda
Orange Juice
Pellegrino or Panna

Full Bar Available

Mimosa, Bloody Mary, Screw Driver, Margarita, etc. 

Happy Hour: Saturday & Sunday - All day!

SANDWICHES SALADS

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3
5
3.5

Turkey Avocado Panini
Roasted turkey, avocado, roasted peppers, red onion,
sprouts, Dijon mustard on grilled ciabatta (or in a wrap).
Add Applewood bacon + 3.00

14.5

Chicken Pesto
Grilled chicken breast, Roma tomato, Romaine lettuce,
sprouts, with dairy free pesto on ciabatta (or in a wrap).

14.5

Caesar Wrap
Grilled chicken breast, Romaine lettuce, Roma tomato,
Parmesan cheese, croutons, and vegetarian Caesar 
dressing wrapped in a flour tortilla.

14.5

Literati Club
Roasted turkey, bacon, swiss cheese, Roma tomato, 
lettuce, and jalapeño aioli on grilled ciabatta bread.

15.5

LITERATI CAFE

Mediterranean Salad
Feta, garbanzo beans, kalamata olives, hearts of palm,
roasted pine nuts, Roma tomato, with balsamic vinaigrette
on organic mixed greens. Add chicken breast + 4.50

14

Glass or Bottle of Wine
Assorted Beers

Delicious Cocktails


