LITERATI CAFE

BREAKFAST FAVOR	RITES	FROM THE G	RIDDLI	E
Breakfast Burrito	14.5	Multigrain French To	ast	12
3 fresh eggs, Applewood bacon, onions, ched Roma tomato, wrapped in a flour tortilla (so guacamole & salsa on the side). Sub egg whit	ur cream,	Served with maple syrup, butter, a Add bananas and/or strawberries Add chocolate chips + 2.50		sugar.
Breakfast Tacos (3)	14.5	Buttermilk Pancakes		12
3 Fresh eggs, Applewood bacon, cheddar cheese, avocado, pico de gallo, jalapeño aioli, flour tortillas (salsa on the side).		Served with maple syrup, butter, and powdered sugar. Add bananas and/or strawberries on top + 3.50 Add chocolate chips + 2.50		
Breakfast Quesadilla	15.5			10
3 fresh eggs, grilled chicken breast, pico de g	allo, cheddar	Steel Cut Oatmeal		10
cheese, pressed in a flour tortilla (sour crean salsa on the side).	n, guacamole &	Add raisins, almonds, and brown s Add bananas and/or strawberries	_	
Brentwood Burrito	16.5	Yogurt & Fresh Fruit 1	Parfait	15.5
Scrambled egg whites, turkey bacon, pico de gallo, wrapped in a flour tortilla (salsa & guacamole on the side).		Greek yogurt served with fresh fruit and organic granola.		
Vegan Tofu Burrito	14.5	Chocolate Chip Banar	na Bread	6.5
Scrambled tofu, avocado, pico de gallo, wrap tortilla (salsa on the side).	ped in a flour	Ask us about our del	ectable past	ries.
BREAKFAST ENTR	EES	ORGANIC C	OFFEE	
		All Beverages Availa	ıble Hot or I	ced
Bacon & Eggs	13.5		Small	Regular
2 fresh eggs any style, 2 strips of Applewood by with toast & hash browns. Sub mixed organic		Artisanal Coffee	4	5
Breakfast Sandwich	14.5	Latte	5	6
2 fresh eggs, avocado, Applewood bacon, ched	ldar cheese,	Americano	4.5	5.5
Roma tomato, on ciabatta bread, served with Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50	hash browns.	Italian Cappuccino	5	6
Old School Benedict	14.5	Hot Chocolate	5	6

Spanish Latte

Cafe Mocha

Vanilla Latte

Spice Chai Latte

Honey Spice Latte

Snicker Mocha

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Extra Shot Espresso

Matcha Latte

Black Forest Mocha

Roma tomato, on ciabatta bread, served with hash Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50	browns.
Old School Benedict	14.5

2 poached eggs, Canadian bacon, hollandaise sauce, served

on top of an English Muffin, served with hash browns. Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50

15.5 Westside Benedict

2 poached eggs, bacon, guacamole, pico de gallo, hollandaise sauce, served on top of an English Muffin, served with hash browns. Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50

Design Your Own Omelette 16.5

3 eggs with choice of 3 items: cheddar, mozzarella, swiss, Parmesan, feta, tomato, spinach, mushroom, onions, peppers, salsa, bacon, or turkey bacon. Served with toast or hash browns. Sub mixed organic greens + 2.50

SIDES

Seasonal Fruit Salad	6.5	BEVERAGES	
Applewood or Turkey Bacon (3) Sliced Avocado		Lemonade Mint Lemonade	3.5
Hash Browns	3.5	Brewed Organic Iced Tea	3.5 3.5
Loaded Hash Browns Toast with Butter & Jam	5 3.5	Iced Tea Lemonade Soda	3.5 3
Side Organic Mixed Greens	5.5	Orange Juice	5
Housemade Potato Chips Guacamole Side	3.5 4.5	Pellegrino or Panna Heirloom Organic Tea	3.5 5

7

7

7

7

7.5

7.5

7.5

6

6

6

6

6.5

6.5

6.5

4

5

1.5

LITERATI CAFE

Served with homemade chips. Sub organic mixed greens, french fries, or Gluten free bread + 2.50.

Sub onion rings or fresh fruit + 3.50

SANDWICHES

Avocado Toast 13.5

Avocado with lemon, extra virgin olive oil, pico de gallo, and chili pepper flakes on multigrain bread. Add an egg + 3.00

Turkey Avocado Panini 14.5

Roasted turkey, avocado, roasted peppers, red onion, sprouts, Dijon mustard on grilled ciabatta (or in a wrap). Add Applewood bacon + 3.00

Chicken Pesto 14.5

Grilled chicken breast, Roma tomato, Romaine lettuce, sprouts, with dairy free pesto on ciabatta (or in a wrap).

Caesar Wrap 14.5

Grilled chicken breast, Romaine lettuce, Roma tomato, Parmesan cheese, croutons, and vegetarian Caesar dressing wrapped in a flour tortilla.

Literati Club 15.5

Roasted turkey, bacon, swiss cheese, Roma tomato, lettuce, and jalapeño aioli on grilled ciabatta bread.

Vegan Hummus Wrap (v) 14.5

Vegan patty, hummus, Roma tomato, avocado, sprouts, cucumber, Romaine lettuce, and dairy-free pesto, wrapped in a spinach tortilla.

BLT 14.5

Applewood bacon, shredded lettuce, and Roma tomato, lightly dressed on multigrain bread.

Tuna Salad 16.5

Dairy free albacore salad with celery, onion, Roma tomato, and capers served on ciabatta bread.

Ask about our specials!

SIDES

Seasonal Fruit Salad	6.5
Applewood or Turkey Bacon (3)	6
Sliced Avocado	3.5
French Fries	5
Onion Rings	5.5
Hash Browns	3.5
Loaded Hash Browns	5
Toast with Butter & Jam	3.5
Side Organic Mixed Greens	5.5
Housemade Potato Chips	3.5
Guacamole Side	4.5
Large Tortilla Chips & Guacamole	11

SALADS

Dressing mixed in unless requested otherwise. Add a side of housemade potato chips + 3.50

Caesar 12.5

Parmesan cheese, croutons, with vegetarian Caesar dressing on Romaine lettuce. Add chicken breast + 4.50

Mediterranean Salad 14

Feta, garbanzo beans, kalamata olives, hearts of palm, roasted pine nuts, Roma tomato, with balsamic vinaigrette on organic mixed greens. Add chicken breast + 4.50

Cobb 16.5

Avocado, Applewood bacon, roasted turkey, Roma tomato, hard boiled egg, bleu cheese crumbles with bleu cheese dressing on a Romain & Iceberg mix.

Chopped 15

Roasted turkey, mozzarella cheese, lentils, Roma tomato, mushrooms, cucumber, kalamata olives, with balsamic vinaigrette on Romaine lettuce.

Chicken Pesto 15.5

Grilled chicken breast, Roma tomato, cucumber, with dairy- free pesto on organic mixed greens.

HOT DISHES

Soup of the day bowl	9
Soup of the day cup	7
Bowl of Turkey Chili	11
Cheese Quesadilla	11

Add chicken breast + 4.50

Full Bar Available

Glass or Bottle of Wine Assorted Beers Delicious Cocktails

Mimosa, Bloody Mary, Screw Driver, Margarita, etc. Happy Hour: Saturday & Sunday - All day!

BEVERAGES

Lemonade	3.5
Mint Lemonade	3.5
Brewed Organic Iced Tea	3.5
Iced Tea Lemonade	3.5
Soda	3
Orange Juice	5
Pellegrino or Panna	3.5

